

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 74884520

Data publicarii 31.10.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.723,70 RON - 2.723,70 RON

Descriere: GLET RIMANO TEN BUC 2 36.97 73.95;GLET RIMANO BIANCO BUC 1 26.89 26.89;GIPS CARTON VERDE 2M BUC 1 36.97 36.97;CIMENT BUC 40 25.21 1008.40;SARMA NEAGRA KG 3 10.08 30.25;SNUR PTR ZIDARIE BUC 1 14.29 14.29;RACORD KP32 BUC 6 6.30 37.82;ROBINET 1/2 BUC 7 16.39 117.71;REDUCTIE ALAMA BUC 8 6.30 50.42;GARNITURI BUC 40 0.67 26.89;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 6 9.24 55.46;SURUB BUC 520 0.13 69.92;PRELUNGITOR 20M BUC 1 107.56 107.56;ADEZIV CT127 BUC 2 44.54 89.08;ULEI DE LANT 3L BUC 1 41.18 41.18;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 3 28.15 84.45;DALTA BUC 2 19.33 38.66;SURUB GHIPS CARTON BUC 500 0.13 67.23;GLETIERA BUC 3 9.24 27.73;MIXER VOPSEA BUC 2 21.01 42.02;PISTOL POLIESTER BUC 1 73.95 73.95;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1 26.89 26.89;TENCUIALA DEC. BUC 2 37.82 75.63;FIER BETON 6CM BUC 20 7.14 142.86;BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 12.61 12.61;ANCORA 12 BUC 25 3.78 94.54;PLASA SUDATA BUC 1 74.79 74.79;TUB PVC 2M BUC 5 10.50 52.52;COADA TELESCOPICA BUC 1 21.01 21.01;PENSULA BUC 3 13.45 40.34;COT PVC BUC 4 2.10 8.40;SURUB LEMN BUC 50 0.42 21.01;DIBLU CU SURUB BUC 105 0.34 35.29;